
 
Minneapolis, MN 

June 18, 2019 (Tuesday) 
Unreserved public auction

rbauction.com/MinneapolisACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

2018 Komatsu PC490LC-11

2015 Caterpillar D5K2 LGP 2015 Caterpillar 926M

Grove RT9130E 130 Ton 4x4x4 2014 John Deere 650K LGP

3 – 2018 Peterbilt 367



N

35

Minneapolis

Lakeville

Faribault

Medford

Owatonna

35 Medford

 F
ro

nt
ag

e 
Rd

 W
 F

ro
nt

ag
e 

Rd
 W

Auction 
Site

Auction 
Site

2 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Minneapolis, MN   |   June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)

Minneapolis, MN
June 18, 2019  
Tuesday  8:00 am

Phone:  507.774.5050
Fax: 507.774.5060
Auction location:  6000 Frontage Road W, 
Medford, MN, 55049  

1,130+ items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Jun 16 (Sun)
Inspection hours:  Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm
Items must be removed by: Jul 2 (Tue)

Motor Vehicle Dealer License #DLR25867, Auctioneer Trevor J. Moravec # 7018012

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including financing, 
wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 

refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details 
on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee:  (a) 10% on all Lots selling for $10,000 or less, 
(b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over $10,000 up to $33,500, 
with a minimum fee of $1000 per Lot or, (c) $1,290 on all Lots 
selling for over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From Minneapolis - St. Paul International Airport: Follow 
Highway 494 West to 35W South. Proceed on 35W South for 
approximately 52 miles to Exit 45. Go west on NW 46th St. Go 
north on W Frontage Rd. The Ritchie Bros. auction site will be on 
the left side.

Car rentals
Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

WIN YOUR 
WHEELS
ENTER FOR A CHANCE 
TO WIN A SIDE BY SIDE! 

See details and enter at: 

rbauction.com/winyourwheels

Caterpillar D6N LGP

Caterpillar D6R LGP

Get pre-approved fast with no obligations.  
Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit us online

Equipment financing  
by equipment experts

rbfinance.com



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

Caterpillar D5M XL 2012 Komatsu D61EX-15 Komatsu D61PX-15

2014 Case 921F XR Case 721E Caterpillar 938H

2 – 2014 & 2013 Case 521F 2012 John Deere 344J



4 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Minneapolis, MN   |   June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)

John Deere 770BH 2 of 10 – 2016 Case TR310 2 Spd

Caterpillar 140G 2011 Kobelco SK210-8E 2016 Caterpillar 302.7DCR

2014 Hitachi ZX75-US 2012 John Deere 50D 2011 John Deere 50D



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

Case 580M Series 3 4x4 Caterpillar 416 Series II 4x4 2010 John Deere 310SJ 4x4

Caterpillar 816B 2014 Caterpillar CP56B

2012 Vermeer D36X50II Powerscreen 1400 Commander Grove 875B 75 Ton



6 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Minneapolis, MN   |   June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)

2 – 2014 & 1 of 2 – 2012 Freightliner X11364ST 2012 Peterbilt 367 Winch

Mack CL753 & Trail King TK140 3+3+2 2 of 4 – 2012 Peterbilt 365

Kenworth T800 2013 Kenworth T800 Sterling L9500



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

1 of 3 – 2017 Kenworth T880 1 of 3 – 2017 Peterbilt 367 Sterling L9500

Sterling LT8500 International 4300 Mack 4x4

2012 International 7400 w/Manitex 2892 Kenworth T800 w/National 1395 1 of 2 – Peterbilt 348



8 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Minneapolis, MN   |   June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)

International 7400 Mack CL713 w/Guzzler 2015 Ford F550

2012 Dodge 5500 Fontaine 55TL Trail-Eze 5542-1010

Trail King TS120HG-712 2+2+2 1 of 4 – Wilson CR900 53 Ft 2014 Trail King APB1033 & LBT 1000 Cu Ft



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

3 – 2010 Mac

1 of 3 – 2012 CTS BDT42

1 of 2 – 2011 Smithco

1 of 2 – 2011 R-Way T4221TRI

1 of 4 – 2010 Smithco

2014 Felling FT20-2DT

2010 Utility VSRRA 53 Ft 1 of 5 – 2016 Trail King TK60SSD-433

2013 Wilkens H2IA22ICFSD 46 Ft Walking Floor Laundry Building 126 Person Logistics Camp



10 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Minneapolis, MN   |   June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)

JCB TLT30 4x4 2013 Lull 644E2 6000 Lb 4x4x4 2012 John Deere 9560RT

John Deere 9650STS 4x4

1 of 2 – 2013 Oxbo 3830 30 In. 8 Row

Oxbo 8420XP

1 of 2 – Westfiled MKX130-84

1 of 2 – Oxbo PSC156



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

USA
Sacramento, CA Jun 11
Kansas City, MO Jun 11
Minneapolis, MN Jun 18
Houston, TX Jun 18–19
Chicago, IL Jun 20
Nashville, TN Jun 21
North East, MD Jun 25
Salt Lake City, UT Jun 25
Atlanta, GA Jun 26
Columbus, OH Jun 27–28
Los Angeles, CA Jun 28–29
Wasilla, AK Jun 29
Fort Worth, TX Jul 16–17

Canada
Truro, NS Jun 11
Saskatoon, SK Jun 13–14
Thunder Bay, ON Jun 14
Edmonton, AB Jun 20–22
North Battleford, SK Jun 25

International
Polotitlan, MEX Jun 7
Brisbane, AUS Jun 11
Cambridge, NZL Jun 13
Ocana, ESP Jun 13–14
Dubai, UAE Jun 18–19

Construction
11- Crawler tractors • 16- wheel loaders • skid steer load-
ers • 11- multi terrain loaders • motor graders • motor 
scrapers • hydraulic excavators • midi excavators • mini 
excavators • articulated dump trucks • cable plows • 
trenchers • directional drills • loader backhoes • rough 
terrain cranes • hydraulic truck cranes • crawler cranes 
• cranes • compactors • vibratory padfoot compactors 
• rollers • walk behind compactors • asphalt pavers • 
pavement profilers • concrete pavers • environmental 
equipment • screen plants • conveyors • scales • 
aggregate equipment.

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include: Winch tractors • 40- truck tractors • 
12- quad axle dump • dump • plow & sanders • mixer 
• water • boom • digger derrick • bucket • vacuum • 
11- mechanics • utility • rollback • van • cab & chassis • 
15- flatbed • 27- pickups • buses • 14- automobiles.
Trailers include: Lowboys • step deck • jeeps • hiboys 
• pneumatic bulk • bottom dump • end dump • 11- side 
dump • reefer • 11- van • vacuum • tank • 28- equipment 
• 10- reel • trailers • 26- mobile structures.

Other items include
Telescopic forklifts • forklifts • electric forklifts • scis-
sorlifts • boom lifts • combines • headers • air drills 
& seeders • discs • agricultural equipment • livestock 
equipment • sewer & water • snow equipment • street 
sweepers • recreational vehicles • utility vehicles • air 
compressors • consumer & light generator sets • light 
towers • welders • pumps • tanks • concrete equipment 
• survey equipment • pipeline equipment • containers• 
engines • drill parts & accessories • equipment, con-
struction & truck attachments  • equipment parts • shop 
& warehouse items • parts & stationary items – construc-
tion & transportation.

Equipment listings

Visit rbauction.com   
for detailed equipment information  

and photos.

Equipment 
Available Every Day

IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E

Explore daily online listings 
and choose your buying method

MAKE OFFER BUY NOW

Download at rbauction.com/app today.

Search,  
Bid and Buy 
from Anywhere
Get the Live Auction Experience 
with Ritchie Bros Mobile App

IronPlanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment



rbauction.comMinneapolis, MN  |  June 18, 2019 (Tuesday)
© Copyright 2019 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 06/03  DN/AC

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

2012 Caterpillar 950K 2010 Caterpillar 336DL Link-Belt HTC8670 70 Ton

Kenworth W900L 2012 Vermeer D100X120II Series II

294 Person Logistics Camp


